Marquette 2002 Electrical Parts List

Part # Part Description Canadian

334-363-000 DIFFUSER GAS 225 AMP 90708 $27.12
334-460-001 REGULATOR $112.30
334-468-666 LINER 2-PIECE SERVICE ASSY $23.12
334-490-666 HEAD, TRAFIMET MIG GUN $51.90
334-491-666 GAS VALVE, TRAFIMET MIG GUN $35.22
334-492-666 NECK, TRAFIMET MIG GUN $22.54
334-493-666 NECK INSULATOR, TRAFIM MIG GUN $3.36
334-494-666 DIFFUSER, TRAFIMET MIG GUN $12.29
334-495-666 HANDLE, TRAFIMET MIG GUN $35.90
35000011 SCR, ADJ $37.79
35000012 BONNET $58.46
35000013 PIVOT $3.73
35000014 SPRING $21.26
35000016 GASKET $3.43
35000017 DIAPHRAGM $40.39
35000018 NOZZLE $49.55
35000019 VALVE, REGULATING $12.40
35000021 WASHER, ANTI-VIBRATOR $1.91
35000022 SPRING, VALVE $1.52
35000023 FILTER, MESH SCREW $1.44
35000025 NUT, INLET $29.37
35000026 NUT, INLET $23.20
35000027 STEM, INLET $35.02
35000028 STEM, INLET $32.08
35000029 NOZZLE $11.64
35000030 SEAT, VALVE $20.99
35000032 SPRING $6.68
35000033 VALVE $7.64
35000034 VALVE $3.06
35000035 BALL 1/8 GR200 S/S $2.20
35000036 SEAT ASSY $14.33
35000037 SEAT $3.85
35000039 HOUSING $5.32
35000042 ANTI-VIBRATOR $5.19
35000043 PLUNGER $20.99
35000044 PLUNGER $7.64
35000045 DIAPHRAGM $17.95
35000046 DISC $26.53
35000047 DISC $29.79
35000048 DIAPHRAGM $9.11
35000049 RING, SPACER $1.76
35000052 SPRING $11.32
35000055 SCR, ADJUSTING $7.00
35000056 STEM, INLET $46.69
35000146 BOARD, CIRCUIT $521.89
35000165 NOZZLE, SPRING $4.97
35000167 BOUT, SWAN NECK $8.38
35000170 HANDLE $55.13
35000175 SWITCH, TRIGGER $23.69
35000185 LINER, STEEL $56.70
35000190 GAUGE, LOW PRESSURE $61.06
35000200 COVER, GAUGE 2" LEXAN $6.79
35000219 TUBE, WIRE STEEL GUIDE $29.93
35000220 RE-ORDER # 334-228-000 $0.00
35000221 CONDUCTOR, GOOSE NECK $30.23




Part # Part Description Canadian
35000222 RE-ORDER # 334-220-000 $0.00
35000223 RE-ORDER # 334-219-000 $0.00
$0.00
35000224 RE-ORDER # 334-217-000 $0.00
35000225 RE-ORDER # 334-221-000 $0.00
35000227 PLUG, CONTROL $20.13
35000228 LINER, STEEL $48.72
35000229 LINER, TEFLON $59.91
35000230 WRENCH, ALLEN 5/64 $0.88
35000231 ATTACHMENT, HEAT SHRINK $69.53
35000233 SCR, SET $1.08
35000234 0O-RING 7/321Dx1/16 BUNA A70 $1.76
35000235 NUT, BRAKE TENSION $59.84
35000236 SPRING $12.62
35000237 BUSHING, HUB $10.02
35000241 SPINDLE $29.56
35000242 WASHER, STEEL $5.71
35000243 SCR HHCS $8.06
35000246 WASHER $1.08
35000247 SPRING $14.03
35000249 ARM, PRESSURE ASSY $79.41
35000250 ROLLER, KEY WIRE DRIVE $6.44
35000251 SCR, SHOULDER $7.00
35000252 TUBE, INLET GUIDE $13.44
35000253 SCR $9.45
35000255 SCR SLOTTED $10.93
35000257 PLATE, FEED $242.52
35000258 MOTOR, DRIVE $388.67
35000259 COMPOUND, THERMAL $88.69
35000261 GUIDE, WIRE $13.84
35000282 LINER, STEEL 15' $57.39
35000283 WHEEL, WIRE DRIVE $76.95
35000284 TORCH ACCESSORIES PKG $189.62
35000290 SPRING, COMP .150 OD X .265FL $15.18
35000292 PLUNGER $7.81
35000294 STEM, NEEDLE VALVE ASSY $23.15
35000299 GASKET $6.29
35000313 VALVE ASSY $66.52
35000315 NUT, WELDING TIP MIXER $18.34
35000316 0O-RING 7/161Dx3/32 BUNA A70 $3.85
35000317 O-RING 3/161Dx1/16 BUNA A70 $3.85
35000322 VALVE ASSY $67.35
35000329 KIT, REPAIR $83.03
35000330 ****KIT, REPAIR $135.18
35000334 SCR PNHD $1.08
35000337 REGULATOR, PRESSURE $277.11
35000338 BRACKET, REGULATOR $21.77
35000344 LUBRICANT 1 OZ $69.05
36000024 SWITCH 11-3100-10 $52.64
36000025 SPRING 11-3600-02 $0.88
36000026 METER 11-3854-14 $347.06
36000030 PLATE, CARBON 11-4425-01 $13.81
36000033 WASHER, CERAMIC 11-5127-00 $1.08
36000039 TUBE, CERAMIC 11-5164-00 $3.94
36000069 INSULATOR, STEATITE 11-5 $1.62
36000089 SPACER, CERAMIC 11-5164-01 $3.94
36000110 AMMETER 20-3854-2600 $347.06




Part # Part Description Canadian
36000111 METER, VOLT 20-3854-2601 $347.06
36000167 BODY, TORCH 20072 $535.24
36000170 SWITCH, TORCH 18224 $154.57
$0.00
36200018 SPRING, EXT 5/8 OD X 3.85FL $14.43
36400013 BUSHING, SHOULDER 1/2 OD X 3/8 $3.26
37100003 FTG, GAS 1/8MPT X 1/4H $10.41
37100016 BARB, HOSE 1/4MPT X 1/4H $3.30
37100017 ADPTR 1/8FPT X 9/16-18 2A PLN $28.21
38100008 CLAMP, WORM DRIVE 1/2 ODT $4.82
38100024 HOSE, OUTER 1/41D X 12LG $8.31
39900127 WIRE, LETOFF HUB ASSY $122.44
39900128 FAN 6DIA 4 BLADE CW $9.08
39900130 INDICATOR $2.62
39900146 INDICATOR $3.73
39900153 BRUSH, SLIDE $3.94
39900157 SUPPORT, SHUNT $10.43
39900159 FAN 7-1/8DIA 4 BLADE CW $10.07
40000087 RESISTOR 50 OHM 24W $25.67
40000093 RESISTOR 100 OHM 100W $106.23
40000094 RESISTOR 6 OHM 100W $58.41
40000095 RESISTOR, R1 (160 OHM,37 $62.09
40400027 CAPACITOR 450V DC $277.19
40400028 BRACKET, CAPACITOR $11.39
40400030 CAPACITOR 450V DC $788.76
40400032 CAPACITOR 6000V MICA $346.50
40400035 CAPACITOR 450V DC C4 $107.65
410-190-666 BAR BUSS KIT $15.56
410-323-110 PANEL LEFT SIDE RED $45.92
410-326-110 PANEL RT SIDE RED $46.34
410-387-010 RE-ORDER # 410-675-010 $0.00
410-390-010 HOOD 225A MIG RED $79.65
410-391-010 PANEL RIGHT SIDE RED $58.27
410-392-010 PANEL LEFT SIDE RED $58.27
410-437-020 HOOD MIG WELDER RED $60.28
410-594-000 BASE MIG WELDER $79.35
410-674-010 DRIVE DECK BLACK $109.04
410-675-010 PANEL BACK BLACK 098-046 $72.15
410-675-020 RE-ORDER # 410-675-010 $0.00
410-699-010 DECK DRIVE BLACK $48.84
410-755-000 BASE MIG WELDER $52.12
410-757-010 PANEL BACK BLACK $33.92
410-805-100 PANEL FRONT MARQ. 117-042 $61.18
410-806-070 PANEL FRONT 117-037 MARQ $62.36
410-807-090 PANEL FRONT 117-067 MARQ $33.92
410-864-010 PANEL RIGHT SIDE RED $28.80
410-865-010 PANEL LEFT SIDE RED $26.53
410-869-140 PANEL CONTROL 117-079,083 MAR $18.61
410-900-010 PANEL FRONT BLK $13.96
410-924-010 PANEL FRONT BLK $22.60
410-960-010 CENTER PANEL, BLACK $14.50
411-072-666 BRACKET FAN MOTOR SERVICE $17.88
412-134-100 CHANNEL HEAT SINK TRIAC $22.75
412-202-666 BAR BUSS SERVICE $9.13
412-464-666 COPPER JUMPER SERVICE $7.40
412-465-666 GUN CONNECTOR SERVICE $33.97
412-635-010 BRACKET TANK MTG BLK $30.30




Part # Part Description Canadian
412-641-000 GUARD FAN 120MM $9.26
412-675-010 BACK PANEL $72.15
41300020 TRANSFORMER, CONTROL $277.77
41300022 TRANSFORMER, HIGH FREQUENCY $385.02
$0.00
41600006 DIODE 90A 400V $88.17
41600012 RECTIFIER, BRIDGE 50A 100V $119.75
43600022 SWITCH, POWER $29.83
43600023 THERMOSTAT 15A 120V AC $64.47
43600024 SWITCH 10 POS $154.18
43600025 SWITCH, ROCKER 20A $31.77
43600027 SWITCH $239.98
43600028 SWITCH, ROCKER 40A $86.92
43600031 KIT, REPLACEMENT SWITCH $31.84
43600032 SWITCH, POWER SP 15A 277V AC $46.44
43600033 SWITCH, ROCKER SP 15A 277V AC $26.23
43600039 SWITCH, PRESSURE 35PSI NO $57.53
43600045 SWITCH, TOGGLE DPDT 220V $15.16
43600046 SWITCH, FLOW SPST 20A $450.00
43600047 SWITCH, CORD 15A 120V $10.99
43700007 RELAY 240V DC $287.30
43700008 SOLENOID, GAS ASSY $221.17
43700009 SOLENOID, GAS $187.40
43700019 RELAY, POWER 40A 600V $405.16
43800001 CIRCUIT BREAKER 50A 12V $10.26
43900006 FUSE, BUSS 3.2A $19.42
43900010 FUSE 3A 250V $4.82
44000003 HEATER, GLOCOIL $85.41
44000004 RECEPTACLE $16.63
44200006 MOTOR, FAN 110V 3450RPM $33.65
44200007 MOTOR, FAN 115V $37.18
44200010 MOTOR, FAN 240V $56.24
44200016 MOTOR, FAN 230V 60HZ $93.09
44800005 LIGHT, INDICATOR 250V AMBERG $16.63
46200003 HOLDER, FUSE $24.49
46500034 BLOCK, TERM 30A 2500V $12.49
46600066 RECEPTACLE $25.08
47000006 CORD, POWER 14-3 $24.76
47000009 CORD, POWER 50A 250V 12-3 12' $82.69
47900001 BUSHING, STRAIN RELIEF $1.76
48000005 BUSHING, STRAIN RELIEF $2.04
48000008 STRAIN RELIEF $1.44
48000010 STRAIN RELIEF $1.08
50151371 SEAT & SCR ASSY $57.97
51951120 CAP, CUTTING VALVE 9/16-27 2A $3.94
53941790 GASKET .386 OD X .025THK CPR $1.99
541-019-000 BUSHING HEYCO SR-9P-2 $1.91
541-057-000 BUSHING STRAIN RELIEF 7-K2#12 $0.73
58548107 SPRING, COMP .323 OD $8.11
59548102 SEAT, VALVE $42.69
59648142 WASHER, FLAT .11x.52x.06 $1.98
61171219 PLUG, CABLE 1/2 B BRS $69.71
61171220 PLUG, CABLE 9/16 B BRS $59.79
61251733 SHIELD, ARC $87.42
61371224 PIN, INSULATOR 1/8 X 31/32LG $3.06
61435709 AMMETER 100A $85.38
61440371 AMMETER 12A $84.08




Part # Part Description Canadian
61441319 CASE, AMMETER $23.51
61465428 CASE, AMMETER $6.13
61477033 AMMETER 100A $89.86
61477450 AMMETER 100A $85.38
61477502 AMMETER 100A $59.57
$0.00
61477982 GAUGE, AMPERE $38.94
61877987 TRANSFORMER WELD'T $190.90
61985723 LABEL, NAMEPLATE 83-145 $12.37
61985724 LABEL, NAMEPLATE 83-146 $1.44
61986219 LABEL, CORNER M10133 $1.91
61986425 CABINET, SCREEN $32.11
62477021 HOLDER, FUSE $48.49
62677975 FAN 6DIA CW $3.99
62757378 SWITCH $50.82
62847474 MOTOR, FAN $40.00
62877115 MOTOR, FAN ASSY $40.02
62964319 WHEEL 6DIA X 1.5W $13.50
62964321 WHEEL 8DIA 1.75W $24.61
62977977 WHEEL $9.36
63041384 RECTIFIER $191.97
63377988 CORD, POWER 18-3 X 8-1/2 $22.14
63467376 CABLE & CLAMP ASSY $44.43
63673696 TIMER 15A 120V $134.30
64542145 INSULATOR, SLEEVE 1/4ID X 1LG $0.88
64971221 INSULATOR, PLUG 3/4ID X 2-1/2 $19.72
64971222 INSULATOR, PLUG 5/8ID X 2-1/4 $18.07
65141075 CLIP, BATTERY ASSY NEG $15.35
65277520 HANDLE BLACK $11.39
65357369 KNOB $8.11
65377993 KNOB $12.69
65384345 KNOB $14.31
66541211 BUSHING, STRAIN RLF .325-.41 $0.88
66541661 BUSHING, STRAIN RLF .30-.355 $1.08
66548976 BUSHING, STRAIN RLF .50 $0.88
66951140 O-RING 3/161Dx1/16 BUNA A70 $0.88
66951141 0O-RING 1/41Dx1/16 BUNA A90 $0.88
68540705 HOLDER, ELECTRODE 150A $64.47
69916450 NUT, HEX #8-32 ESNA ZN $0.88
69940916 WASHER, LOCK #10 REG $0.88
69940918 NUT, HEX #10-32 ZN $0.88
69940961 NUT, HEX 5/16-18 GR5 ZN $0.88
69940962 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 REG ZN $0.88
69940980 NUT, PUSH 1/2 ROD $2.20
69941016 SCR PHMS #10-32X1-1/2 PHIL $0.88
69941122 WASHER, LOCK 1/4 REG ZN $0.88
69941189 TERM, SPACE #4AWG $3.94
69941206 TERM, RING #2 1/4 $7.15
69941345 WASHER, LOCK #6 SAE HEAVY ZN $0.88
69941355 SCR HHCS 1/4-20X3/4 GR5 $1.08
69941524 WASHER, FLAT 1/4 SAE ZN $0.88
69942267 SCR PHMS #8-32X1/2 PHIL ZN $0.88
69942328 SCREW $0.96
69942364 NUT, HEX 1/4-20 NKL $0.88
69943199 SCR HHST #6BF X 1-1/4 $0.88
69944511 SCR PHST #8ABX3/8 PHIL ZN $0.88
69946751 WASHER, LOCK 1/2 REG ZN $0.88




Part # Part Description Canadian
69952336 WASHER, LOCK EXT TOOTH #8 "A" $0.88
69977213 NUT, HEX #10-32 SEMS ZN $0.88
69983413 SCR HHCS 1/4-20X1/2 WASH HD $0.88
69983523 NUT, JAM 1/2-20 .31THK ZN $0.88
83000119 DIODE 31-99100-011 $7.72
860-523-666 RESISTOR ASSY SERVICE $30.25
$0.00
860-670-888 REACTOR 160A SERVICE CTND $197.16
860-744-000 HARNESS TWECO MIG GUN $37.03
860-772-888 REACTOR 225A SERVICE CTND $320.59
880-035-666 WIRE HARNESS SERVICE $37.86
880-039-666 RECTIFIER/FAN ASSY SRV $193.54
880-040-888 TRANSFORMER 225A SERVICE CTND $805.59
880-041-888 TRANS DRIVE SERVICE CTND $74.01
880-052-666 HARNESS WIRE SERVICE $47.91
880-111-666 TENSIONER ASSY SERVICE $17.00
880-112-666 DRIVE ASSY QUICK RELEASE SVC. $74.16
880-113-666 PCB ASSY PHASE CONTROL SRV $182.28
880-114-666 PCB ASSY SPOTSTITCH TST &PKGD $123.67
880-130-666 DRIVE DECK SVC $46.09
880-158-666 RESISTOR ASSY SERVICE $28.92
880-227-666 HARNESS GUN WIRE SERVICE $11.83
880-233-888 RE-ORDER # 880-041-888 $0.00
880-248-666 RECTIFIER/FAN BRKT ASSY SRV $151.26
880-249-888 RE-ORDER # 880-057-888 $0.00
880-323-888 REACTOR ASSY SERVICE $158.91
880-324-888 TRANSFORMER 130A MIG SRV CNTD $271.08
880-326-666 THERMAL BREAKER SERVICE $38.11
880-327-666 RECTIFIER ASSY SERVICE $96.03
880-382-001 GEAR MOTOR/DRIVE ASSY 30W $94.56
880-406-001 GEARMOTOR/DRIVE ASSY .024 $93.27
880-416-888 TRANS 130A TOTE CTND SRV $256.25
880-425-000 HARNESS WIRING MAIN 130A MIG $13.71
880-426-000 THERMAL PROTECTOR ASSY $37.50
880-428-000 PCB PHASE CONTROL MIG $134.29
880-431-000 BASE/BACK ASSY $38.68
880-437-000 PCB FOR 117-081 $607.34
880-449-888 TRANSFORMER, 90A $249.70
880-451-666 PCB ASSY, 117-083 $70.30
880-454-666 RECTIFIER ASSEMBLY $53.05
90700160 PIN, PUNCH $23.42
90700401 PIN, PUNCH .396 X 2.088LG $26.62
91400015 AMMETER 100A $85.38
91740094 BOARD, PRINTED CIRCUIT $620.33
91740095 BOARD, CAPACITOR $219.16
91740096 BOARD, RELAY ASSY $398.89
93460121 CORD, POWER ASSY 8'LG $42.06
93460368 CABLE ASSY NEG $226.19
95080725 TRANSFORMER WELD'T $286.83
95080853 SUPPORT, BOTTLE WELD'T $26.53
95080886 CORD ASSY $111.66
95080909 CABLE, WELD ASSY $85.41
95080910 CABLE, GROUND ASSY 10 $120.45
95080914 PANEL, CONTROL WELD'T $19.71
95080933 TRANSFORMER ASSY 295A $1,155.12
95080944 SHUNT ASSY 200A $91.97
95080945 ****SHUNT ASSY 100A $77.76




Part # Part Description Canadian
95081160 CLAMP ASSY $46.95
95081565 REACTOR ASSY $192.27
95081617 COIL, SENSING ASSY $467.74
95081856 SHIELD, GLOCOIL WELD'T $15.58
95081882 AIR COIL ASM $15.45
95081900 RESISTOR ASSY $6.79
95081920 SWITCH, FLOW ASSY $451.87
$0.00
99500007 WHEEL, REAR ASSY MASA A246400 $47.42
99500017 SHAFT MASA 246202 $23.19
99900003 KIT, HANDLE $29.24
99900006 KIT, SERVICE $6.32
99900007 KIT, GROUND CLAMP $6.15
B7000149 INSULATOR RED $4.68
B7000372 HANDLE $63.98
B7000425 ****TIME, MALLORY $67.43
B7000436 SWITCH, CONTROL $23.00
B7000468 CLIP, HEAVY DUTY 50A $8.11
B7001149 INSULATOR BLACK $6.61
B7001372 BOTTOM, BACK $169.69
B7001416 DIODE, BUTTON 25A 200V $1.88
B7001425 TIMER $38.52
B7001436 SWITCH, ROCKER SPDT $7.28
B7002199 BOARD, PRINTED CIRCUIT ASSY $96.50
B7002372 CABLE, 50' A.C. $382.53
B7002380 CABLE, INPUT CEBO 3195087 $135.05
B7002423 LIGHT, INDICATOR 125V GREEN $6.37
B7003372 SWIVEL CASTER $57.75
B7004372 CABLE, 5' W/P BOTTON/ELECTRODE $469.25
B7004914 AMMETER 60A $11.83
B7004935 RECTIFIER ASSY $214.46
B7005380 SWITCH, PRESSURE 12-150 $88.96
B7006372 CABLE, SWITCH ASSY 5' $46.20
B7006380 AIR REGULATOR 12-150 $126.34
B7007372 8' SWITCH CABLE $155.80
B7007380 VALVE, SOLENOID CEBO 3160179 $58.49
B7008372 CABLE, 5' PLAIN & ELECTRODE $382.97
B7009329 WHEEL 6DIA X 1.50WIDE HD-POLY $4.82
B7009372 8' CABLE W/PLAIN HANDLE $367.29
B7009380 BOARD, TERMINAL CEBO 5750615 $44.06
B7010372 TRANSFORMER M12240 $708.80
B7010380 POWER SWITCH CEBO 3190162 $88.52
B7010907 WHEEL CEBO 3130081 $14.62
B7011907 HANDLE CEBO 3055152 $26.87
B7012207 PIN, MAST .750 X 4.38 2T $10.63
B7012370 MOTOR, WIRE FEED CEBO $110.04
B7012372 BUSHING $1.55
B7012907 FOOT CEBO 5800543 $2.84
B7013372 KNOB $10.29
B7014370 ****SUPPORT, CENTER CEBO $34.81
B7014372 CIRCUIT BOARD $753.08
B7014380 GAUGE CEBO 3160166 $39.72
B7015370 RECTIFIER CEBO 3200070 $133.98
B7015372 WRAP, TOP COVER $257.18
B7015380 HOLDER, LAMP CEBO 3175171 $3.30
B7016380 OUTLET, CABLE CEBO 3180026 $4.39
B7017370 METER, FLOW CEBO 1450.16 $164.23




Part # Part Description Canadian
B7017380 DEVICE, BLOCKING CEBO 3060433 $1.52
B7018370 BELT CEBO 3080357 $14.01
B7018380 STRAIN RELIEF CEBO 3180002 $4.39
B7019372 PANEL, FRONT (MODEL 12240) $252.37
B7019380 HANDLE CEBO 5800306 $61.26
B7020370 HANDLE CEBO 3055170 $10.49
B7020380 CABLE, GROUND 228"LG CEBO $83.44
B7021370 ****E|XED HOUSING CEBO 5800998 $62.87
$0.00
B7021380 SWITCH CEBO 3190078 $59.13
B7022370 CABLE HLDR/GROUND/12-180 $65.47
B7022372 KIT, HANDLE ASSY $88.39
B7022380 REACTOR, D.C.CEBO 5605012 $340.60
B7023370 CABLE, MAIN INPUT CEBO 3195084 $39.11
B7023380 REACTOR, A.C. CEBO 5605008 $154.14
B7025370 PANEL, FRONT & BOTTOM M12180 $80.66
B7025380 RECTIFIER CEBO 3200071 $157.51
B7026370 THERMOSTAT CEBO 3190368 $15.36
B7026380 CONTACTOR CEBO 3190275 $91.34
B7027372 SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON $49.28
B7027380 FAN BLADE CEBO 3065127 $10.41
B7028370 SUPPORT - THERMOSTAT CEBO $4.38
B7028380 FAN MOTOR CEBO 3165060 $153.08
B7029370 BOARD, CIRCUIT CEBO 5600817 $95.43
B7030370 ****BRACKET, CIRCUIT BD CEBO $7.45
B7030372 NUT, JAM 3/8-32 .10THK ZN $1.64
B7031380 TRANSFORMER CEBO 5600290 $759.52
B7031907 AXLE CEBO 3080063 $29.14
B7032370 PANEL, SIDE 83-317 $76.98
B7032380 ****THERMOSTAT CEBO 3190357 $12.93
B7033370 KNOB CEBO 3055125 $3.73
B7033907 SPACER, WHEEL CEBO 3080301 $2.62
B7034380 AXLE .792 OD X 18-1/4 $30.00
B7034907 PIN CEBO 3080469 $2.62
B7035380 FOOT CEBO 5800546 $10.93
B7036370 CABLE, GROUND 86"LG M12180 $46.42
B7037370 LEVER, TORCH M12180 $3.94
B7037380 GRIP, HANDLE CEBO 1356.00 $2.75
B7038370 GRIP, HANDLE CEBO 3055613 $6.83
B7038380 BOARD, CONTROL CIRCUIT CEBO $439.55
B7039380 HEAD, TORCH M12150 CEBO $296.71
B7039999 KIT, RECTIFIER SERVICE $78.84
B7041370 TUBE, SPIRAL CEBO 3075186 $2.81
B7042370 BUTTON, PUSH CEBO 5750514 $89.64
B7043370 GRIP, HANDLE CEBO 3055612 $6.79
B7044370 COUPLER, QUICK CEBO 3160022 $9.63
B7045370 WIRE SHEATH CEBO 5580004 $14.03
B7046370 HOOK, TORCH CEBO 3060333 $1.44
B7046619 CABINET, 39-610 $31.42
B7047370 HOSE, GAS CEBO 5580005 $22.39
B7047619 CABINET $38.99
B7047870 GAS PIPE $19.25
B7048370 HOSE, TORCH CEBO 5580003 $33.72
B7050934 WIRE ASSY $11.39
B7051370 ****EAN CEBO 3065114 $5.59
B7052370 ****MOTOR, ELECT CEBO 3165061 $84.03
B7052380 HOUSING NAPA 83329 $132.02




Part # Part Description Canadian
B7052619 WRAP $25.05
B7053370 CONTACTOR CEBO 3190274 $106.42
B7057370 SWITCH CEBO 3190129 $97.75
B7058370 PANEL,NAPA 83319(CEBO 5800692) $47.49
B7059370 ****SIDE PANEL MQ 12183 $76.27
B7060370 HSG, NAPA 83319(CEBO 5800693) $70.02
B7061370 HOUSING, FIXED CEBO 5800998 $77.33
B7062370 MOTOR, WIRE FEED CEBO 5710106 $156.60
B7064370 PANEL, FRONT BOTTOM M12183 $81.97
$0.00
B7065212 AXLE .50 OD X 16LG $16.60
B7065370 THERMOSTAT CEBO 3190357 $23.00
B7066370 BOARD, CIRCUIT CEBO 5600838 $106.20
B7067370 CIR BRD BRK 12183/83319 $2.96
B7067950 GRIP & HANDLE ASSY $18.35
B7068370 TRANSFORMER (CEBO 5600353) $502.30
B7069370 SWITCH CEBO 3190016 $15.07
B7070370 SWITCH CEBO 3190079 $9.21
B7071370 ROLLER, FEED CEBO 3080388 $28.00
B7072370 CABLE, GROUND 228"LG M12183 $68.99
B7073370 CONN, QUICK CEBO 3175353 $18.39
B7074370 BUTTON, PUSH CEBO 5750517 $103.65
B7075370 WIRE SHEATH CEBO 5580017 $19.62
B7076370 TORCH HOSE(5580002/5580003) $35.74
B7079210 LEG, BATTERY CHARGER $6.13
B7080370 BODY, ADPTR CEBO $177.50
B7081370 FLANGE, ADAPTER CEBO 3080234 $9.82
B7085370 COVER MARQ M12205 $177.38
B7091370 ROLLER CEBO 3080241 $43.33
B7092370 MOTOR, WIRE FEED CEBO $485.15
B7093370 SWITCH CEBO 3190125 $133.97
B7094370 BOARD, CIRCUIT CEBO 5600845 $383.26
B7095370 CONNECTION CEBO 5580220 $19.16
B7096370 THERMOSTAT CEBO 3190357 $18.74
B7100370 SWITCH, REMOTE CEBO 3190268 $115.24
B7102370 TRANSFORMER CEBO 5600343 $714.01
B7103370 CONDENSER CEBO 3175701 $79.11
B7104370 MOTOR, ELECTRIC CEBO 3165064 $226.66
B7105370 VALVE, SOLENOID CEBO 3160181 $76.69
B7106370 SUPPORT, BOTTLE CEBO 5800828 $56.31
B7107370 JOINT, HOSE BARB CEBO 3160016 $12.05
B7108370 CHAIN CEBO 3080353 $21.90
B7109370 HOUSING, FIXED CEBO 5800988 $172.80
B7110370 HOUSING, FIXED NAPA CEBO $153.38
B7111370 CABLE, MAIN INPUT AC M12205 $56.26
B7112370 WHEEL 7-3/4DIA X 1.22W CEBO $55.42
B7113370 HOLDER, BOTTLE CEBO 5800547 $114.43
B7114370 STRAIN RELIEF CEBO 3180002 $5.48
B7116370 JOINT, HOSE CONN CEBO 3160014 $8.79
B7117370 RECTIFIER CEBO 3200076 $193.20
B7119370 CASTER CEBO 3130085 $17.42
B7120370 WORK CABLE (5580092) $126.04
B7121370 GRIP, HANDLE CEBO 3055607 $286.83
B7123370 NECK, TORCH CEBO 1469.00 $76.47
B7124370 SPRING CEBO 1466.00 $6.56
B7125370 SUPPORT, COIL CEBO 3060278 $94.79
B7127370 NUT, LINER CEBO 3155512 $16.43




Part # Part Description Canadian
B7128370 KNOB CEBO 3055125 $4.50
B7129370 SWITCH, ROCKER CEBO 3190002 $36.93
B7130370 REACTOR AC CEBO 5605003 $231.28
B7131370 RESISTANCE CEBO 3205030 $6.57
B7133619 WRAP, SILK SCREEN-39615 $29.79
B7134370 NUT, HEX 3/8 $1.91
B7135370 WASHER, LOCK 3/8 $0.37
B7136370 CABLE, GUIDE $4.11
B7137370 WASHER, NYLON RS-2 $4.60
B7140370 NUT, JAM HEX M12X1.75 ESNA ZN $2.62
$0.00
B7141370 SCR FILHD CS M12 $1.91
B7142370 WHEEL, DRIVE & IDLE $116.83
B7143370 BRACKET, PLASTIC $24.74
B7144370 PLATE, REINFORCING $8.86
B7145370 CABLE, GROUND ASSY $168.90
B7146370 FUSE HOLDER $22.00
B7147370 FUSE 8A $5.73
B7148370 CIRCUIT BOARD $1,473.83
B7150370 TRANSFORMER, CONTROL M12206 $166.80
B7151370 CAPACITOR, FILTER, 120,000 $523.83
B7152370 TRANSFORMER, MAIN $852.91
B7153370 CHOKE, FILTER $558.71
B7154370 LEAD, AC $171.18
B7156370 DIODE 30A 300V $191.68
B7157370 RESISTOR, BLEEDER $115.82
B7158370 FTG, GAS HOSE $70.10
B7158619 CABINET WELD'T NAPA BLUE $38.30
B7159370 REFERENCE TRANSFORMER $178.57
B7160370 SET, DEREELER CONE $51.83
B7161370 SOLENOID, GAS $139.21
B7162370 DRIVE MOTOR COMPLETE $852.96
B7163619 PAN WELD'T NAPA BLUE $36.10
B7164370 TUBE, GUIDE 3/16 X 2-1/2 $22.34
B7165619 CABINET, WELDING NAPA $24.18
B7166370 ADPTR, PLASTIC $35.25
B7166619 WRAP NAPA $17.78
B7167370 PANEL, MEMBRANE $249.12
B7170370 CASTER, FRONT $62.21
B7174370 WHEEL 4DIA $39.72
B7176370 CHAIN & EYE BOLT $10.22
B7179370 PANEL, WIRE DRIVE SIDE $163.69
B7180370 PANEL, CONTROL SIDE $164.05
B7187370 GUN HOOK $7.28
B7194370 POT $27.23
B7195370 WASHER, SPRING 1/2 OD X 1/41D $1.98
B7196370 KNOB $23.19
B7197370 0O-RING 3/161Dx1/16 BUNA A70 $5.36
B7198370 NUT, LINER RTNG MB-26 $3.40
B7199370 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 $2.23
B7202370 POT, CONTROL $120.87
B7203370 BOARD, CIRCUIT $1,673.20
B7205210 TRAY, TOP $70.66
B7205370 KNOB BLACK $23.00
B7206210 TRAY, CENTER $21.23
B7208950 TRANSFORMER WELD'T $281.40
B7211370 PANEL, TOP $151.61




Part # Part Description Canadian
B7212950 CABLE ASSY NEG $28.68
B7213370 AXLE $19.64
B7213950 CABLE ASSY POS $26.58
B7218370 INSULATOR, HEAD $15.68
B7219370 SWITCH $61.53
B7221370 MODIFIED HANDLE $149.35
B7224370 PANEL, SIDE LEFT GREY $163.15
B7229370 GROUND CABLE $367.68
B7230370 RECEPTACLE, WELDING $69.15
B7231370 TRANSFORMER, MAIN $1,165.64
B7235370 CABLE, WELDING PLUG $138.29
$0.00
B7236370 NECK, SWAN $306.58
B7237370 INSULATOR, HEAD $23.95
B7238370 HOLDER, TIP $23.95
B7239370 FAN ASSY M12240 $262.98
B7240370 CONTROL CIRCUIT BOARD $1,469.98
B7288950 TRANSFORMER WELD'T $272.66
B7454950 TRAY, BOTTOM WELD'T $97.99
B7518618 SCREEN, CABINET ULT72610 $47.56
CB490039 BUSHING $13.28




